
Day Date Opponent Location Team Time

BOLD DENOTES District 26 – A/AA GAMES Senior Night *

Head Coach: Brad Wallin Assistant Coach: Meghan Brooks
Athletic Director: Kevin Bartley Superintendent: Kevin Compton

Friday Feb 23 Grapeland Away V 5:30 pm

Tuesday Feb 27 Normangee Home JH/V 4/6:00 pm

Fri - Sat March
1-2

Colmesneil Tournament
Varsity

Away V TBA

Tuesday March 5 Iola Away JH/V 4:00/6:00 pm

Friday March 8 Burton Home V 6:00 pm

Tuesday March 12 Mumford Away V 6:00 pm

Friday March 15 Somerville Home JH/V 4/6:00 pm

Tuesday March 19 Open – Spring Break - - -

Friday March 22 Moved to April 15 Due to Fair - - -

Tuesday March 26 Normangee Away JH/V 4/6:00 pm

Thursday March 28 Iola Home V 6:00 pm

Tuesday April 2 Burton Away JH/V 4/6:00 pm

Friday April 5 *Mumford Home V 6:00 pm

Saturday April 6th Grapeland/Snook Home JH TBA

Tuesday April 9 Somerville Away JH/V 4/6:00 pm

Friday April 12 Open - - -

Monday April 15 Snook
(Double Header)

Away V 4 pm - Second
Game to Follow

TBA TBA TBA –Warm Up Game TBA V TBA

Saturday April 27 Bi-district Deadline - V -

Saturday May 4 Regional Quarterfinals Deadline - V -

Saturday May 11 Regional Semi-Finals Deadline - V -

Saturday May 18 Regional Finals Deadline

Tue-Sat May 28 –
June 1

State Tournament - V -


